Quickstart XXEN  IR155-xx10_D00376_00_Q / 07.2021
ISOMETER® IR155-xx10
Insulation monitoring device (IMD) for unearthed DC charging systems
(IT systems), for e.g. electric vehicles
Illustration similar
2 IR155-xx10_D00376_00_Q / 07.2021
ISOMETER® IR155-xx10
IR155-xx10
 i Part of the device documentation in addition to this quickstart is the enclosed “Safety instructions for Bender
products“ and the datasheet which can be downloaded from https://www.bender.de/en/service-support/down-
loads.
Scope of delivery:
• IR155-3210 or -4210
• Quick Start EN
• Safety instructions
Ordering information
Type Measured value output Parameters Art.-No. Datasheet No.
IR155-3210 High-Side Continuously set value B91068140V4 D00376
IR155-3210 HIgh-Side Customer-specific setting B91068140CV4 D00376
IR155-4210 High-Side Continuously set value B91068143 D00377
IR155-4210 HIgh-Side Customer-specific setting B91068143C D00377
Accessories IR155-32xx:
Fastening set
Connector set
B 9106 8500